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      5.2   Student  Progression 

 (DVV Clarifications) 

 
 
 

        5.2.1  Percentage of placement of outgoing students and    

                   students progressing to higher education during    

                  the last five  years. 
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LIST OF STUDENTS PLACED ALONG WITH PLACEMENT DETAILS  

 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Year 

Name of a student 

placed/enrolling into 

higher education 

and contact details 

Program 

graduated 

from 

Name of the employer 

with contact details / 

Name of institution 

joined 

Pay package 

at 

appointment 

(In INR per 

annum) 

1 
2017-

18 

Mr. Kanteshwar 

Nandkishor Bhende 
B. Com. 

Executive: Finance and 

Compliances, Prommada 

Hindustan Pvt. Ltd. 

400000 

2 
2019-

20 

Ms. Maheshwaree 

Pandurang Charpe 
B. Sc. Bajaj Finance Partner 300000 

3 
2020-

21 

Mr. Rahul 

Dnyaneshwar Pawar 
B. Com. 

Recruit (General Duty) at 

Assam Rifels Training 

center 

500000 

4 
2021-

22 

Ms. Dimpal Vijayrao 

Jagtap 
B. Sc. 

Innovsource Services Pvt. 

Ltd. 
194652 

5 
2021-

22 

Mr. Gaurav 

Trambakrao Chore 
B. Com. 

HDB FINALCIAL 

SERVICES LTD SALES 

EXECUTIVE 

300000 
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Mr. Rahul Dnyaneshwar Pawar 
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Mr. Gaurav Trambakrao Chore 

 

 



VINAYAK VIDNYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, NANDGAON KH.  

CRITERION – V  KEY INDICATOR 5.2.1. 
 

 

Links/documents relating to placement cell such as brochures, tie-ups etc. 

1. Comp Exam: https://shorturl.at/kqCMZ 

2. Cyber Security: https://shorturl.at/psKOS 

3. Guidance and Competitive : https://shorturl.at/xGOU4 

4. Life Science : https://shorturl.at/aHKZ2 

5. MBA CET : https://shorturl.at/iryFS  

6. MESHO : https://shorturl.at/efJK6 

7. Shorthand : https://shorturl.at/opAJT 

8. UPSC : https://shorturl.at/iyC07 
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